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                首頁
                >EL2017CN>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	2017
	文件：18.34 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	RESISTOR MODULES
	XFMRS
XFMRS，Inc.

	

	ABV2017
	文件：79.69 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Low Phase Noise VCXO with multipliers (for 65-130MHz Fund Xtal)
	ABRACONAbracon Corporation
阿布雷肯

	

	ABV2017OC
	文件：79.69 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Low Phase Noise VCXO with multipliers (for 65-130MHz Fund Xtal)
	ABRACONAbracon Corporation
阿布雷肯

	

	ABV2017OC-T
	文件：79.69 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Low Phase Noise VCXO with multipliers (for 65-130MHz Fund Xtal)
	ABRACONAbracon Corporation
阿布雷肯

	

	ABV2017SC
	文件：79.69 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Low Phase Noise VCXO with multipliers (for 65-130MHz Fund Xtal)
	ABRACONAbracon Corporation
阿布雷肯

	

	ABV2017SC-T
	文件：79.69 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Low Phase Noise VCXO with multipliers (for 65-130MHz Fund Xtal)
	ABRACONAbracon Corporation
阿布雷肯

	

	AC2017
	文件：176.56 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	TO-8 CASCADABLE AMPLIFIER
	TELEDYNE
TELEDYNE

	

	ADAM-2017PZ
	文件：237.24 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Wireless 6-ch Analog Input Node with Power Amplifier
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	ALN2017
	文件：114.07 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Internally Matched LNA Module
	ASB
Advanced Semiconductor Business Inc.

	

	ALN2017
	文件：281.39 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Internally Matched LNA Module
	ASB
Advanced Semiconductor Business Inc.

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：EL2017CN

	功能描述：Servo Motor Controller/Driver 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳權泰科技有限公司
	EL2017CN
	ELANTEC
	21+
	DIP
	8080
	原裝現貨,支持實單
	詢價
	深圳市力通偉業半導體有限公司
	EL2017CN
	EL
	99+
	DIP
	1139
	特價熱銷現貨庫存100%原裝正品歡迎來電訂購!
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	EL2017CN
	ELAMTEC
	5F51
	DIP-20
	94
	
	詢價
	深圳好佳好科技有限公司
	EL2017CN
	EL
	1116
	DIP
	21168
	絕對原裝現貨
	詢價
	深圳市凱斯宇科技有限公司
	EL2017CN
	ELANTEC
	2022
	DIP
	5280
	原廠原裝正品,價格超越代理
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	EL2017CN
	EL
	23+
	DIP-20
	9980
	價格優勢、原裝現貨、客戶至上。歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	深圳市英科美電子有限公司
	EL2017CN
	ELANTEC
	2021+
	DIP
	1600
	自家庫存,百分之百原裝
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	EL2017CN
	
	23+
	N/A
	12850
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價
	深圳市金豐威電子科技有限公司
	EL2017CN
	EL
	19+
	DIP
	3656
	原裝現貨特價銷售/歡迎來電/
	詢價
	深圳市賽爾通科技有限公司
	EL2017CN
	ELAN
	23+
	
	1150
	
	詢價


        

        更多EL2017CN供應商
            更新時間2024-3-7 14:04:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	EL2017CN/E+
	EL2017J
	EL2018
	EL2018CH/E+
	EL2018CJ/E+
	EL2018CN/E+
	EL2018H
	EL2018J
	EL2019CH
	EL2019CJ
	EL2019CN
	EL2019D
	EL2019H/883B
	EL2019J/883B
	EL2020C
	EL2020CM
	EL2020CN/E+
	EL2020D
	EL2020J/883B
	EL2021
	EL2021CJ/E+
	EL2022CG/E+
	EL2022G/883B
	EL2027CM
	EL2028CN
	EL2028J
	EL2029CJ
	EL2029J
	EL2030
	EL2030CJ
	EL2030CN
	EL2030J
	EL2030L
	EL2031CG
	EL2033CJ
	EL2033J
	EL2036CM
	EL2037ACM
	EL2037CN
	EL2038CN
	EL2038J
	EL2038L/883B
	EL2039C
	EL2039CN
	EL2039J/883B


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	EL2017CPL
	EL2017J/883B
	EL2018CH
	EL2018CJ
	EL2018CN
	EL2018D
	EL2018H/883B
	EL2019
	EL2019CH/E+
	EL2019CJ/E+
	EL2019CN/E+
	EL2019H
	EL2019J
	EL2020
	EL2020CJ/E+
	EL2020CN
	EL2020CPL
	EL2020J
	EL2020L/883B
	EL2021CJ
	EL2022CG
	EL2022G
	EL2026CM
	EL2028CJ
	EL2028D
	EL2028J/883B
	EL2029CN
	EL2029J/883B
	EL2030C
	EL2030CM
	EL2030D
	EL2030J/883B
	EL2030L/883B
	EL2031CG/E+
	EL2033CN
	EL2033J/883B
	EL2036CN
	EL2037CM
	EL2038CJ
	EL2038D
	EL2038J/883B
	EL2039
	EL2039CJ
	EL2039J
	EL2039L
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